11 Kasim 2004 Persembe

4. Kosu Saat:14:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MUGESULTAN(7)

2 YANASIP()

3 SASHA®)

4 ESINYAR(1)

5 GULSOY(3)

6  HALIDIN GULU(5)
7 IPONONI(6)

8 GULTEN@)

9 YUMOS(10)

10 GULDENAY(2)

Yasg
3ykd

3yad
3ydd
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3ykd

3yad

Yans Sonuglan

1.)14.000 &
1)2100 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TIKI TORK KU (US) - SEYYARE50

HALID- MESALE
HURBATUR - AYDOGDU
ANAVARZA - SEYYARE 46
SEKLAVI.39 - NEAVE45
HALID- GULLU11
SERDARBEY - DEVETER
YOLQU- GILPER
SERIKBEY - SAIVEKADN

AKGUN - KUGUKNEVAL

IKILi() 3,65 b, SIRALI IKILI( ) :12,70 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) :1,27 £

Maiden/Digi
2.)5.600 ¢
2)840¢%
Siklet Jokey
56 KEMAL KURT
56 Y.TUNG
56 H.KARATAS
56 F.CAKAR
52 AHVET GOKGE
56 E.YALCIN
56 S.GOKCE
56 TBAGCI
56 S$.AKDUMAN
56 UTAS

Sahip
HAK. CELIK

M ERG. TUNCOK

CUN. CALICIOGLU

M ENG. SEZEN
HAL. KAYA
SEY. DIKYOL

Y. DOG. OZBAY
HUS. KARAGOZ
CAH. BIRSEN

OSM GURUHAN

56 kg,

3)2.800 &
3)420 ¢

Antrendrii
B.SIMSEK
SED.DEMRAL
Y.B.TASKAN
KEMDEMR
E.CESME
S.HBARUT
AKARAKUS
ATEKIN
H.ERGIN

CALAK

1400 Kum
4.)1.400 ¢
4)210¢
Derece Gny AGF St

1.3966 4,30 7
13975 140 10
14088 290 3
14184 835 8
14192 1485 6
14233 425 2
14368 735 9
14914 36,75 5
153.07 4580 1
153.16 31,85 4

istanbul Hipdromu (91. Yans Giinii)

Fark G Gk.

HP
40

28

15

32

18

14

14



